


Introduction by Kate Bryan,  
Soho House Chief Art Director

The Soho Warehouse collection is one of the most ambitious  
to date and comprises more than 150 pieces, which include 
six site-specific installations: a mural at the entrance by 
Shepard Fairey; a rooftop mural by Blanda; a stairwell 
wallpaper installation by Genevieve Gaignard; a 14-foot 
painting by Paul Davies; a sculptural installation by Sadie 
Barnette; and a mural by CK Reed in the gym studio.

The site includes the first piece of video art in the Soho 
House collection, which is by Brian Bress. Also installed  
in the lobby are works on paper by emerging talent Sissòn. 
These figurative pieces commence a section of the 
collection that focuses on the theme of ideal/unidealised 
bodies. Key works in this collection include pieces by Laure 
Prouvost, Juliana Huxtable, Linder Sterling, Claire Tabouret, 
David Salle, Penny Goring, Claudia Peña Salinas, Chris Lux, 
Christina Quarles and Amalia Ulman.

Another focused selection centres on text-based art and 
includes work by the late ‘pop art nun’ Corita Kent, Dread 
Scott, Martine Syms, Glenn Ligon, Rose Salane, Christopher 
Wood, Stefan Bruggemann and Helen Cammock.

The bedrooms feature commissions by David Horvitz, 
Badass Cross Stitch or Anna Carey. 

Cover artwork (detail) by Genevieve Gaignard
in Soho Warehouse
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Bodies collection  
in Soho Warehouse

Full list of  Collection artists:

Miya Ando
Badass Cross Stitch
Sadie Barnette
Erica Baum
Langlands & Bell
Chris Bernabeo
Blanda
Daniel Boccato
Melinda Braathen
Mark Bradford
Brian Bress
Stefan Brüggemann
George Byrne
Helen Cammock
Anna Carey
Dan Coombs
Katy Cowan
Michael Cran
Richie Culver
Keren Cytter
Cynthia Daignault
Paul Davies
Brian DeGraw
Zavier Ellis
Dané Estes
Shepard Fairey
Urs Fischer
Leo Gabin
Genevieve Gaignard
Chelsea Gardner
Lukas Geronimas
Sayre Gomez
Penny Goring
Todd Gray
Justin Green
Tim Hailand
Neil Hamon
James Harrison
Ann Hirsch
David Horvitz
Steven Hull
Juliana Huxtable
Elizabeth Ibarra
Parker Ito
Sam Jackson
Mike Kelley
Corita Kent

Christine Sun Kim
Basil Kincaid
Dominique Labaki
Deana Lawson
Karen Lederer
Lynn Haershman Leeson 
Samuel Levack and  
Jennifer Lewanowski 
Cary Leibowitz
Glenn Ligon
Chris Lux
Sarah Maple
Jake Kean Mayman 
Joshua Nathanson 
Claudia Peña Salinas 
Sam Porritt
Hayal Pozanti
Vernon Price
Laure Prouvost
Christina Quarles
Preetika Rajgariah 
Josh Reames
Christine Rebet
CK Reed
Jennifer Rochlin
Rose Salane
David Salle
José Guadalupe Sanchez III 
Marty Schnapf
Dread Scott
Tschabalala Self
Shelter Serra
Dan Simantov
John Sisley
Sissòn
Philip Smith
Linder Sterling
Peter Sutherland
Martine Syms
Claire Tabouret 
Stephanie Taylor
Hank Willis Thomas
Barry Thompson
Amalia Ulman
Andrew Norman Wilson 
Christopher Wool 
Unskilled Worker
 Jonathan Yeo



SOHO HOUSE ART COLLECTION SOHO WAREHOUSE|

Exterior 
Entrance

1. Shepard Fairey

Artist

1
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First floor 
Reception

1. Brian Bress

Artists

1 2 3 4 5 6

2-6. Sissòn
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First floor 
Guest hallway

1. Unskilled Worker
2 & 3. Justin Green
4 & 5. Claudia 
Peña Salinas

Artists

1 2 63 4 5 7 8

9 10

6. Marty Schnapf
7-10. Steven Hull
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First floor 
Guest hallway

11. Lukas Geronimas
12. Daniel Boccato
13. Sam Jackson
14. Penny Goring

Artists

12 15

13

16

14

17

11

15 & 16. Chris Lux
17. Laure Prouvost
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First floor 
Guest hallway

1 & 2. Amalia Ulman

Artists

1 2 3 4

3. Vernon Price
4. Christina Quarles
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First floor 
Gym hallway

1 & 2. Chris Lux
3. Ann Hirsch

Artists

1

3

2 4 5

4. Tschabalala Self
5. Jennifer Rochlin
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First floor 
Gym

1. Tim Hailand
2. Brian DeGraw

Artists

1 2 3

5

4

6

7 8

3-6. Anna Carey
7 & 8. Jonathan Yeo
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First floor 
Gym studio

1. CK Reed

Artist

1



First floor 
Gym studio

1. Preetika Rajgariah 

Artist

1
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First floor 
Taverna

1. José Guadalupe
Sanchez III
2. Chris Bernabeo
3. Dané Estes

Artists

1 32 4

6

5

4. Anna Carey
5. James Harrison
6. Shelter Serra
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First floor 
Taverna

1. Parker Ito
2. Basil Kincaid
3. Dan Simantov
4. Samuel Levack &
Jennifer Lewandowski
5. Chelsea Gardner
6. Chris Bernabeo
7. Dominique Labaki
8. Melinda Braathen

Artists

1

2

3

4

5
6

7

8

9

10

11

14 17

18
19

21

15 16

12

13

9. CK Reed
10 & 11. Peter 
Sutherland
12. Elizabeth Ibarra
13. Sayre Gomez
14. Josh Reames
15 & 16. Helen 
Cammock
17. Todd Gray

18. Basil Kincaid
19. Anna Carey
20. Erica Baum
21. Michael Cran

20
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Sixth floor 
Club Bar

1-5. 
Corita Kent

Artists

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

6. Hayal Pozanti
7. Cary Leibowitz
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Sixth floor 
Club Bar

1. Martine Syms
2. Badass Cross Stitch
3. Mark Bradford
4. Glenn Ligon
5. Philip Smith
6. Lynn Hershman
Leeson

Artists

1 2 4

3

5

11 14

15 16

17

1812

6 7

8

9

10 13

7. Andrew Norman
Wilson
8. Brian DeGraw
9. Rose Salane
10. Christine Sun Kim
11. Christine Rebet
12. Dread Scott

13. Stephanie Taylor
14. Sam Porritt
15. Langlands & Bell
16. Keren Cytter
17. Karen Lederer
18. Christopher Wool
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Sixth floor 
Corridor

1. Hank Willis Thomas
2. Barry Thompson
3-5. Zavier Ellis

Artists

1 2

3 4 5

6

6. David Horvitz
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Sixth floor 
Sitting Room

1. Leo Gabin
2. Richie Culver

Artists

1 2 3

3. Miya Ando
4. Jake Kean Mayman

4
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Sixth floor 
Sitting Room

5. Urs Fischer

Artists

5 6

6. Katy Cowan
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Sixth floor 
Events room

1. Mike Kelley

Artists

1 2 43 5 6 7 8 9

2. Dan Coombs
3. Joshua Nathanson
4. David Salle
5. Linder Sterling

6. Juliana Huxtable
7. Steven Hull
8. David Salle
9. Claire Tabouret
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Sixth floor 
Events room

1. Deana Lawson
2. Sarah Maple
 

Artists

1 2 3 4

3 & 4. Sadie Barnette
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Sixth floor 
Dining area

1. Neil Hamon
2. John Sisley

Artists

1 2 3 4

3. David Horvitz
4. Stefan Brüggemann
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Sixth floor 
Dining area

1. Cynthia Daignault

Artists

1 2 3

2 & 3. Helen 
Cammock	
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Seventh floor 
Rooftop

1. Paul Davies

Artists

1 2

2. George Byrne
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Seventh floor 
Rooftop

3. Paul Davies
 

Artists

3 4

4. Anna Carey
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Seventh floor 
Rooftop

1-3.  
Genevieve Gaignard

Artist

1 2 3
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Eighth floor 
Rooftop

1. Blanda

Artist

1
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1. David Horvitz
2. Badass Cross Stitch

Artists

1

2

3

3. Anna CareyBedrooms
Each room includes one or
more works by these artists
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1. Soho Farmhouse
Yinka Ilori 
‘Beacon of Dreams’

‘Working across painting, photography and sculpture,  
the three artists selected for Soho Visionaries may have 
distinct practices, but they all share a commitment  
to rethinking the world around us. At heart they are  
storytellers, and the works they have created as part  
of this initiative will be permanent reminders that art  
allows us to see beyond the expected.’ 

The Soho Visionaries series, powered by Porsche, amplified 
the voices of three local artists and members who are  
driving culture forward. Together, Soho House and Porsche 
commissioned new site-specific works displayed at Soho 
Farmhouse, Soho House Barcelona and Soho House Berlin. 
The series is supported by events that celebrate Soho 
House’s creative community, and allow members to  
participate in art workshops and talks around the world.  

Kate Bryan
Soho House Global Director of Art

1

3

2

2. Soho House Barcelona
Bernat Daviu 
‘Visca la Vida! (Fidel)’

3. Soho House Berlin
Nicole Wermers 
‘Attachments (Digest)’



With special thanks to Porsche, who  
continue to support the art world  
globally and powered the production  
of these special art maps for members.

Explore the full Soho Warehouse  
art collection at sohohouse.com
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